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
Living: M/ / Mstr Bd: M/ / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/ / 2nd Bd: M/ / Upper Lvi: 1.0
Dining: M/ / 3rd Bd: U/ / Main Lvi: 1.0
Family: / / UTILITY u/ / Lower Luvl: 0.0
BONUS u/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen:
Interior: HARDWOD, LAUNDRY
Exterior: YARD, FENCED, DECK
Accessibility:
Energy Eff: Cool: HT-PUMP  Heat: FOR-AIR
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $2,347.99 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdXFRbQVBeWAzDzD9IVV67y8zBk4U2jglUgqeAQzDzDdgh
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8/4/10 4:39 PM

Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld
541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
Status: ACT 8/4/2010 4:38:46 PM

ML#: 10049248 Area: 246  List Price: $182,900
Addr:2548 NOAH ST Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97402 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord:  14/F/6 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1264488
Elem: MALABON Middle: CASCADE
High: WILLAMETTE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1704153206400
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.14 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: CITY Lot Desc: LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: county #Bdrms: 3 #Bth: 2 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1990/
Main SQFT: 1572 TotUp/Mn:1572 Style: CONTEMP, 1STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 |/ ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ GAS
Total SQFT: 1572 Roof: COMP Exterior: T-111, PLYWOOD Bsmt/Fnd: SLAB, CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: N 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Barger, N on Cubit, R on Noah to 2548.
Public: Wonderful home in great shape ready for new buyer, great price for the large amount of space. Formal living and dining room,
kitchen opens up to family room with kitchen island. Gas fireplace. MBR with large closet, bath has jetted tub, seperate shower.
Fully fenced back yard with covered patio. Not your usual REO property. This one is ready to go.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M /12X 11 / WW-CARP, FORMAL Mstr Bd: M /15X 12 / JET-TUB, SH-BATH Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M /14X9 | GASAPPL, ISLAND 2nd Bd: M /12X 10 / WW-CARP Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: M/12X8 |/ FORMAL, WW-CARP 3rd Bd: M /10X 10 / WW-CARP Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: M /18X 14 / FIREPL, WW-CARP UTILITY M/8X9 / LAM-FL Lower Luvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: ISLAND, PANTRY, GASAPPL, DISHWAS, DISPOSL, BI-REFR, FS-RANG, FS-REFR
Interior: LAUNDRY, GAR-OPN, WW-CARP, LAM-FL, JET-TUB
Exterior: YARD, GASHKUP, COVPATI, FENCED
Accessibility: 1LEVEL, WALKSHR, WD-DOOR, WD-HALL
Energy Eff: Cool: HT-PUMP  Heat: HT-PUMP
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $2,955.28 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdXFRbQVBeWAzDzD9IVV67y8zBk4U2jglUgqeAQzDzDdgh
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" ) 6 Presented By:  Galand Haas Client Full
5 "w ‘““ Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfid
Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT  8/4/2010 4:38:46 PM
ML#: 10047159 Area: 246  List Price: $199,900
Addr:1764 HEATH DR Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97402 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 24/G/4 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1699196
Elem: MEADOW VIEW Middle: MEADOW VIEW
High: WILLAMETTE PropType: DETACHD

Nhood/Bldg:
. Legal: 17-04-20-13-21300

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.12 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: TERRITR Lot Desc: LEVEL, PRIVATE
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: county #Bdrms: 3 #Bth: 2 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 2003/ PROPOSD
Main SQFT: 1628 TotUp/Mn:1628 Style: 1STORY, CONTEMP Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 |/ ATTACHD #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 1628 Roof: COMP Exterior: MANMADE, LAP Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP, SLAB
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Barger west, Left on Enchantment, Right on King Arthur, Left on Heath Dr
Public: Wonderful newer home, bright open floor plan with lots of vaulted ceilings, great layout. Kitchen with Island opens to family

room breakfast area. Master suite, soaking tub walk out to hot-tub. House is being sold strictly as is. Inspections for buyer's
information only. Allow 2-3 b-days for response.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M /15X 10 / VAULTED, FORMAL Mstr Bd: M /15X 14 |/ BATH, VAULTED Baths - Full.Part

Kitchen: M /17 X 12 / ISLAND, FR&KIT 2nd Bd: M /10X 10 / Upper Lvi: 0.0

Dining: M /15X 10 / FORMAL, VAULTED 3rd Bd: M /11 X10 / Main Lvi: 2.0

Family: M /17 X 13 / VAULTED, FIREPL / / Lower Luvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: ISLAND, APP-GAR, BI-MICO, DISHWAS, DISPOSL, GASAPPL, PANTRY, FS-RANG, PLB-ICE
Interior: CEILFAN, LAUNDRY, WW-CARP, JET-TUB, LAM-FL, SOUNSYS, GAR-OPN

Exterior: FENCED, FS-HTUB, YARD, GRN-HSE, PATIO, PORCH
Accessibility: 1LEVEL

Energy Eff: Cool: HT-PUMP  Heat: HT-PUMP

Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT
FINANCIAL

PTax/Yr: $2,821.20 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y

HOA Dues: Other Dues:

HOA Incl:
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' Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld
Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 8/4/2010 4:38:46 PM
ML#: 10051117 Area: 246  List Price: $199,900
Addr:2155 OHIO ST Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97402 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 13/F/4 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1673555
Elem: MEADOW VIEW Middle: MEADOW VIEW
High: WILLAMETTE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
. Legal: tbd
i ;
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 10K-14,999SF # Acres: 0.25 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: SECLDED, LEVEL, PRIVATE
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 608 SFSrc: tax #Bdrms: 3 #Bth: 2.1 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 2001/
Main SQFT: 1585 TotUp/Mn:2193 Style: 2STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 3 [/ ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ GAS
Total SQFT: 2193 Roof: COMP Exterior: WOODCOM Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Barger to Ohio to property, panhandle on east side
Public: Beautiful newer home - privately tucked away lot. Wired for surround sound and alarm system. Large family room open to

kitchen. Custom lighting throughout house, copper fixtures. Double showerhead in Master bath, HUGE bonus room with office
or additional bedroom

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/ / Mstr Bd: M /13X 15 / SUITE, WI-CLOS Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/12X9 | EAT-BAR 2nd Bd: M /14X 10 / Upper Lvi: 0.1
Dining: M /7X17 | BAYWIND, VAULTED 3rd Bd: M/10X9 / Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: M /16 X 17 |/ FIREPL, BLT-INS BONUS U/20X15 / Lower Lvl: 0.0
UTILITY M/ / DEN/OFF U/ / Total Bth: 2.1
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-MICO, DISPOSL, FS-RANG, FS-REFR
Interior: TILE-FL, WW-CARP, GAR-OPN
Exterior: GASHKUP, YARD, DECK, FENCED
Accessibility:
Energy Eff: Cool: HT-PUMP  Heat: FOR-AIR
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: Fuel: GAS
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $3,605.47 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdXFRbQVBeWAzDzD9IVV67y8zBk4U2jglUgqeAQzDzDdgh Page 102 of 154
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld
Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT  8/4/2010 4:38:46 PM
ML#: 10054597 Area: 247  List Price: $127,900
Addr:1766 BERWIN LN Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97404 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord:  0/0/0 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 386159
Elem: HOWARD Middle: COLIN KELLY
High: NORTH EUGENE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
i Legal: 1704142304004
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.14 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: RLID #Bdrms: 3 #Bth: 1.1 #Lvl: 1 Year BIlt: 1963/
Main SQFT: 1230 TotUp/Mn:1230 Style: 1STORY Green: /
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
Addr:1318 IRVINGTON DR Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97404 Condo Loc/Lvl:

£2 Map Coord: 0/0/0 Zoning:

i County:Lane Tax ID: 1772027
Elem: IRVING Middle: SHASTA
High: WILLAMETTE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:

Legal: 1704033303703

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF # Acres: 0.19 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 1344 SFSrc: List Kit #Bdrms: 4 #Bth: 2.1 #Lvl: 2 Year BIt: 2006/ APPROX
Main SQFT: 1006 TotUp/Mn:2350 Style: 2STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 3 [/ ATTACHD #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 2350 Roof: COMP Exterior: T-111 Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: NW Expressway east on Irvington, first driveway on the right
Public: Large home with 3 car garage, heat pump, tile floors, spacious kitchen w/island & pantry, separate family room, formal living

room,space for home based business,large deck in the fenced back yard.This property qualifies for the HomePath mortgage
programs, 3% down, no appraisal, no Ml, quick close. www.homepath.com
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/ / Mstr Bd: u/ / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/ / 2nd Bd: U/ / Upper Lvi: 1.0
Dining: M/ / 3rd Bd: u/ / Main Lvl: 0.1
Family: M/ / 4TH-BD u/ / Lower Lvi: 1.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 21
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: PANTRY, DISHWAS, BI-MICO
Interior: WW-CARP
Exterior: DECK
Accessibility:
Energy Eff: Cool: HT-PUMP  Heat: HT-PUMP
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $3,604.24 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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RMLSweb - Client Full

Legal: 1704124001406

8/4/10 4:39 PM

Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld
Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 8/4/2010 4:38:50 PM
ML#: 10053386 Area: 248  List Price: $189,900
Addr:2342 BEAVER ST Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97404 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord:  15/F/8 Zoning:
| County:Lane Tax ID: 375269

&8 Elem: AWBREY PARK Middle: MADISON
High: NORTH EUGENE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF # Acres: 0.19 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: MNTAIN Lot Desc: CULDSAC
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: RLID #Bdrms: 4 #Bth: 2 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1964/ REMOD
Main SQFT: 1882 TotUp/Mn:1882 Style: RANCH, 1STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 |/ ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 2/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 1882 Roof: Exterior: MANMADE Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: River Rd to Division, North on Beaver, cul de sac on left.
Public: Lots of renovation work. New roof, gutters, and down spouts. New interior paint, kitchen counter, kitchen faucet, new vinyl in

kitchen and master bathroom. New carpet throughout, new dishwasher and range. Bonus sq.ft. not inlcuded in MLS.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/ / Mstr Bd: M/ / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/ / 2nd Bd: M/ / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: M/ / Main Lvi: 2.0
Family: M/ / 4TH-BD M/ / Lower Lvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: DISHWAS, FS-RANG
Interior:
Exterior: TL-SHED
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Energy Eff: Cool: NONE Heat: CEILING
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $1,799.95 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT  8/4/2010 4:38:50 PM
ML#: 10057964 Area: 248  List Price: $218,920

- Addr:277 SHAMROCK CT Unit#:

. City: Eugene Zip: 97404 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord:  15/D/7 Zoning: R-1
County:Lane Tax ID: 337681
Elem: AWBREY PARK Middle:
High: NORTH EUGENE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:

Legal: 17-04-02-13-00201

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF # Acres: 0.19 Lot Dimensions:
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
ML#: 10035687 Area: 249  List Price: $109,900
Addr:1190 QUINALT ST Unit#:
| City: Springfield Zip: 97477 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 29/H/13  Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 221414
Elem: MOFFITT Middle: HAMLIN
High: SPRINGFIELD PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1703264101500
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.16 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: County #Bdrms: 3 #Bth: 1 #Lvl: Year Blt: 1957/
Main SQFT: 1186 TotUp/Mn:1186 Style: 1STORY, RANCH Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 1 /[ ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 1186 Roof: COMP Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: N 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Centennial to 12th to Quinalt
Public: Cute 3 bedroom, 1 bath, with fireplace, wonderful hard wood floors, tile in kitchen and bath. Large yard with covered patio. This
home is for sale as is, with no warranties expressed or implied.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M /18 X 14 /| FIREPL, WOODFLR Mstr Bd: M/15X9 / WOODFLR Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/14X8 | TILE-FL 2nd Bd: M /12X 12 /| WOODFLR Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: M/8X8 /  WOODFLR 3rd Bd: M /10X 10 / WOODFLR Main Lvi: 1.0
Family: / / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 1.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: DISHWAS
Interior: TILE-FL, WOODFLR
Exterior: YARD, COVPATI, PORCH, FENCED
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Energy Eff: Cool: NONE Heat: CEILING
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $1,720.57 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdXFRbQVBeWAzDzD9IVV67y8zBk4U2jglUgqeAQzDzDdgh
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT  8/4/2010 4:38:54 PM

ML#: 10051737 Area: 249  List Price: $110,000

Addr:1349 E ST Unit#:

City: Sprindfield Zip: 97477 Condo Loc/Lvl:

Map Coord:  0/A/0 Zoning:

County:Lane Tax ID: 328656

Elem: BRATTAIN Middle: SPRINGFIELD

High: SPRINGFIELD PropType: DETACHD

Nhood/Bldg:

Legal: 1703362304200

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF # Acres: 0.17 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 312 SFSrc: County Rec #Bdrms: 4 #Bth: 1 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 1940/
Main SQFT: 792 TotUp/Mn:1104 Style: 2STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 1 [/ ATTACHD #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 1104 Roof: COMP Exterior: MANMADE Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Main St, North on 14th, West on E St.
Public: This is a Fannie Mae Home Path Property and this property can be purchased for a little as 3% down. This property is

approved for HomePath Renovation Mortgage Financing. this home has a fully fenced yard,outbuildings, indoor laundry room,
kitchen with dining area. just needs someone to make it a home again.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/ / Mstr Bd: M/ / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/ / 2nd Bd: M/ / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: M/ / 3rd Bd: U/ / Main Lvl: 1.0
Family: / / 4TH-BD U/ / Lower Lvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 1.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: FS-RANG
Interior:
Exterior: PORCH
Accessibility:
Energy Eff: Cool: Heat: BASEBRD
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $1,459.74 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld
Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT  8/4/2010 4:38:54 PM
ML#: 10042434 Area: 249  List Price: $111,200
Addr:625 W M ST Unit#:
City: Springfield Zip: 97477 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 28/H/12  Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 235521
Elem: CENTENNIAL Middle: HAMLIN
High: SPRINGFIELD PropType: DETACHD
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

Elem: MARCOLA Middle: MOHAWK

High: MOHAWK PropType: DETACHD

Nhood/Bldg:

. Legal: 1602230000201

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC # Acres: 1.41 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: TREES Lot Desc: TREES, GEN-SLP
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 1268 SFSrc: RLID #Bdrms: 3 #Bth: 2.1 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 2008/
Main SQFT: 1700 TotUp/Mn:2968 Style: 2STORY, CRAFTSM Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 4 | ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD, STOVE
Total SQFT: 2968 Roof: COMP Exterior: LAP Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Marcola Road, property on the left between mile markers 9 & 10
Public: Custom Craftsman style home with many fine details, Gourmet kitchen opens into living room with floor to ceiling fireplace,

master on the main floor with 2 closets, formal dining, large bonus room and bedrooms upstairs. Large covered front porch and
covered back patio off kitchen. Additional detached 2 car garage with guest living quarters above.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M / !/ HARDWOD, FIREPL Mstr Bd: M/ / SUITE Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/ /  HARDWOD, GOURMET 2nd Bd: u/ / Upper Lvi: 1.0
Dining: M/ /  FORMAL, HARDWOD 3rd Bd: U/ / Main Lvi: 1.1
Family: / / BONUS U/ / Lower Lvl: 0.0
GSTQTR / / / / Total Bth: 21
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: PANTRY
Interior: LAUNDRY, HARDWOD, JET-TUB, WW-CARP, TILE-FL
Exterior: PORCH, COVPATI, TL-SHED, 2ND-RES, 2ND-GAR, VYW-DBL
Accessibility:
Energy Eff: Cool: HT-PUMP  Heat: FOR-AIR
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $1,927.27 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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0 i Presented by:  Galand Haas Client Full
R~ b Y Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfid
vfas e 2 2 -4 Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
s % LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT 8/4/2010 4:38:56 PM
ML#: 10033886 Area: 235 List Price: $79,900
Address:980 Holly AVE Unit/Lot #: 18
| City: Cottage Grove Zip: 97424
. | Additional Parcels: N/
. Map Coord: 0/0/0 Zoning: R1
County:Lane Tax ID: 1733458
Subdivision: Hidden Valley Estate
Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs: Y
Elem: BOHEMIA Middle:LINCOLN
High: COTTAGE GROVE Prop Type: RESID
Legal: To be provided at escrow.
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 10K-14,999SF Acres: 0.21 Lot Dimensions: 77.86 x 115.72
Waterfront: / Body Water: Availability: SALE #Lots: 1
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Rd Surfc:  PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: EXEMPT View: GOLFCSE
Lot Desc: GOLFCSE Soil Type/Class:
Topography: SLOPED
Soil Cond: Present Use: OTHER
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: WAT-AVL, PHONE, POW-AVL, GAS-AVL
Existing Structures: N /
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: 1-5 South, CG exit, Stay R, R on Woodson, L on River Rd., R on Holly
Public: Rare find! Ready to build vacant lot on a beautiful Golf Course with views of the Mountains in the background. Grab it while it
lasts! No Cost Owner Financing Available; Call Agent for more details.
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $932.80 Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: $120/ YR HOA Dues-2nd:
HOAIncl: COMMONS
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Presented by: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld
Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT  8/4/2010 4:38:57 PM
ML#: 10030135 Area: 235 List Price: $179,900
Address:82674 HOWE LN Unit/Lot #:
City:  Creswell Zip: 97426
Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 0/0/0 Zoning: RR10
County:Lane Tax ID: 1385499
Subdivision:
Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs:
Elem: CRESLANE Middle:CRESWELL
High: CRESWELL Prop Type: RESID
Legal: 193210000500
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 10-19.99AC Acres: 10.73 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / Body Water: Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: View: MNTAIN, VALLEY
Lot Desc: TREES, BRUSH Soil Type/Class:
Topography: SLOPED, STEEP
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RAWLAND
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: SEPTIC, POWER, WELL
Existing Structures: /
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: 1-5 to Creswell exit. West on Oregon Ave. Left on Howe Lane.
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